
Patitari - 2017 Cantina Coppola 1489 GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Późny zbiór - 2022 Winnica Aris GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Rulandské modré 2018 č.š. 1851 - 2018 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD

Barbera D'Alba Superiore 2021 DOC - 2021 Réva GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Riseca Rosso - 2021 Vitis in Vulture GOLD AWARD

Labellum Aglianico DOC - 2019 Vitis in Vulture GOLD AWARD

Pálava 2022 č.š. 2225 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Hibernal 2022 č.š. 2226 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Skowronek 2022 - 2022 Winnica Rajska GOLD AWARD

Sauvignon 2022 č.š. 2220 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

5 Oceans Red - 2022 Vicente Faria Vinhos S.A. GOLD AWARD

Muškát moravský 2022 č.š. 2208 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Rosa del lago - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Platinum - 2016 Winnica Smolis Jan Smolis GOLD AWARD

Dona Natércia - Alvarinho Sub-Região Monção e Melgaço 2022 - 2022 Alvaminho GOLD AWARD

Lugana Doc San Giacomo - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi GOLD AWARD

Riesling Smaragd Ried 1000-Eimerberg 2022 - 2022 Weingut Roman Gritsch GOLD AWARD

Weißburgunder (Pinot Blanc) Smaragd 2022 - 2022 Weingut Roman Gritsch GOLD AWARD

Grüner Veltliner Smaragd Ried Steinporz 2022 - 2022 Weingut Roman Gritsch GOLD AWARD

Nero del Lago - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi GOLD AWARD

Lolita Red - 2022 Vicente Faria Vinhos S.A. GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Veltlínské zelené 2022 č.š. 2241 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD

Rulandské šedé 2022 č.š. 2234 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. GOLD AWARD

Langhe DOC Nebbiolo 2022 - 2022 Réva GOLD AWARD

Lugana Doc Camilla - 2023 Tenuta Malavasi GOLD AWARD

5 Oceans White - 2023 Vicente Faria Vinhos S.A. GOLD AWARD

Riseca Bianco - 2022 Vitis in Vulture GOLD AWARD

Cinque Terre Sciacchetra' underwater 2021 - 2021 Azienda Agricola Possa GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Vessillo - 2021 Cantina di Tortona GOLD AWARD

Conegliano Vald. DOCG Dry Millesimato 207 Caorera - 2021 Castello di Berton Vini GOLD AWARD  %  TROPHY

Merlot - 2019 Marina Danieli GOLD AWARD

Barolo Ravera DOCG 2019 - 2019 Réva GOLD AWARD

Lolita White - 2023 Vicente Faria Vinhos S.A. GOLD AWARD

Spumante metodo classico Hottone - 2019 Tenuta Malavasi GOLD AWARD

Dona Natércia - Loureiro 2022 - 2022 Alvaminho SILVER AWARD

Mazzuci - 2017 Cantina Coppola 1489 SILVER AWARD  %  TROPHY

Heredad 26 Roble - 2020 Bodega i Vinedos Heredad Moran & Lopez SILVER AWARD

Ossonella - 2021 Cantina di Tortona SILVER AWARD

Reserva do PaSso - 2020 Paço das Côrtes Lda SILVER AWARD

Vino Rosso Mulinero - 2019 Tenuta Malavasi SILVER AWARD

Bianco del lago - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi SILVER AWARD

Burra de Ferro - Alvarinho Sub-Região do Cávado 2022 - 2022 Alvaminho SILVER AWARD

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Dry Millesimato - 2022 Cantina Vigne Matte SILVER AWARD  %  TROPHY

Natale Extra Brut - 2020 Winnica Natale SILVER AWARD

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Brut Cuvée - 2022 Cantina Vigne Matte SILVER AWARD

Champagne Millesime 2018 - 2018 EARL Cuchet-cez SILVER AWARD  %  TROPHY

Castrum Rosso - 2022 Antica Cantina di San Severo SILVER AWARD

Conegliano Vald. DOCG Extra Dry Rive di Vidor 47/87 - 2021 Castello di Berton Vini SILVER AWARD

Doriz - 2023 Villa Alta Mezzanello SILVER AWARD

Labellum Greco - 2022 Vitis in Vulture SILVER AWARD

 % TROPHY = Professional and Consumers' Award

Professional Jury - Silver Awards

Professional Jury - Gold Awards



Grüner Veltliner Smaragd Terrassen 2021 - 2021 Weingut Roman Gritsch SILVER AWARD

Słowik 2021 - 2021 Winnica Rajska SILVER AWARD

Heredad 26 Godello - 2021 Bodega i Vinedos Heredad Moran & Lopez BRONZE AWARD

Castrum Bianco - 2023 Antica Cantina di San Severo BRONZE AWARD

Rulandské bílé 2022 č.š. 2233 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. BRONZE AWARD

Piccolo Derthona - 2022 Cantina di Tortona BRONZE AWARD

Conegliano Vald. DOCG Brut Rive di Colbertaldo 7/49 - 2022 Castello di Berton Vini BRONZE AWARD

Champagne Rose de Saignee - 2019 EARL Cuchet-cez BRONZE AWARD  %  TROPHY

Riesling Ried Setzberg 2022 - 2022 Weingut Roman Gritsch BRONZE AWARD

SolSol - 2023 Winnica L'Opera BRONZE AWARD

Wino Różowe - 2022 Winnica Sztolcman BRONZE AWARD  %  TROPHY

Cherry wine - 2023 Miella winery BRONZE AWARD

Barbera D'Alba Superiore 2021 DOC - 2021 Réva CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Pálava 2022 č.š. 2225 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Dry Millesimato - 2022 Cantina Vigne Matte CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Muškát moravský 2022 č.š. 2208 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Lolita Red - 2022 Vicente Faria Vinhos S.A. CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Rosa del lago - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Późny zbiór - 2022 Winnica Aris CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Castrum Rosato - 2023 Antica Cantina di San Severo CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD 

Cherry wine - 2023 Miella winery CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD 

Conegliano Vald. DOCG Dry Millesimato 207 Caorera - 2021 Castello di Berton Vini CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Cinque Terre Sciacchetra' underwater 2021 - 2021 Azienda Agricola Possa CONSUMER'S GOLD AWARD %  TROPHY

Patitari - 2017 Cantina Coppola 1489 CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Hibernal 2022 č.š. 2226 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Mazzuci - 2017 Cantina Coppola 1489 CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Sauvignon 2022 č.š. 2220 - 2022 BV vinařství a.s. CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Wino Różowe - 2022 Winnica Sztolcman CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Champagne Rose de Saignee - 2019 EARL Cuchet-cez CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Pinot Grigio - 2021 Marina Danieli CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD 

Champagne Millesime 2018 - 2018 EARL Cuchet-cez CONSUMER'S SILVER AWARD %  TROPHY

Lugana Doc San Giacomo - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Labellum Aglianico DOC - 2019 Vitis in Vulture CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Nero del Lago - 2022 Tenuta Malavasi CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Forentum Rosè - 2022 Vitis in Vulture CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Lugana Doc Camilla - 2023 Tenuta Malavasi CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Spumante metodo classico Hottone - 2019 Tenuta Malavasi CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Jean Thierry Smolis Rose - 2021 Winnica Smolis Jan Smolis CONSUMER'S BRONZE AWARD 

Professional Jury - Bronze Awards

Consumers' Jury


